The FBSS19R2P8D floor outlet box features a stainless steel recessed 19mm lid, providing 2
power and 8 data provisions for comprehensive connectivity. Built for reliable in-floor
service delivery in commercial and residential projects.
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Part Number FBSS19R2P8D
Lid Type Recessed — 19 mm
Lid Finish Stainless Steel
Carcass Type Standard Depth (90 mm)
Outlet Configuration 2 × Power + 8 × Data provisions
Body Material Powder Coated Zinc Anneal Steel
Lid Material Stainless Steel
Conduit Knockouts 25 mm ( 10 )
Weight 4.0 kg (approx.)
D I M E N S I O N S
Body: W 194 x L 227 × D 115 mm
LID WIDTH
194 mm
L ID LENGTH
230 mm
BODY WIDTH
194 x 227 mm
BODY DEPTH
90 mm
K E Y  F E A T U R E S
T Y P I C A L  A P P L I C A T I O N S
High-density AV & data
installations
Conference rooms & boardrooms
Trading floors & dealing rooms Hospitality & hotels
Educational facilities Residential installations
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Part Number FBSS19R2P8D
Series Standard Series Floor Outlet
Boxes
Warranty Manufacturer's warranty
Cableaway — Part of TCMG
Head Office: Unit 8, 15 McPherson Road, Smeaton Grange NSW 2567
cableaway.com.au  |  1300 883 452  |  Doc ref: FBSS19R2P8D-DS-001
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
B E T T E R  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T
Stainless Steel recessed — 19 mm lid — precise alignment with any
floor surface
Powder coated zinc anneal steel body for durability and corrosion
resistance
25 mm (4 sides) conduit knockouts for flexible cable routing
2 power + 8 data provisions — single-box AV and power solution
Height-adjustable lid mechanism for perfect flush with floor finish
Suitable for concrete, timber, and raised floor installations
2 Power 8 Data Stainless Steel 19mm Recessed Lid Floor Outlet Box
FBSS19R2P8D
F L O O R  O U T L E T  B O X E S  &  F L O O R  B O X E S
1300 883 452